Résultats

13/04/2023
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255
243
71
249
92
424
304
67
240
73
88
218
398
260
228
91
257
54
85
318
313
134
222
259
312
93
55
94
258
254
65
147
146
63
135

NOM

BORGEAIS
LANDAT
MAUFROY

PAUL--LAURENT

COLLET

SAINT-ANTOINE

BOULANGER
MACHU
GAUDRY
PENNEQUIN
BETRY
GREVIN
MOAMIN
LANDAT
BERTAUX
BUNS
DELGRANGE
BOULANGER
MAISON
MAUFROY
LEFER
LUCAS

PRIN

KRIMI
LABARRE
DHORDAIN
BOULET
PETIT
FRANCE
ALVES
LEMAIRE
LEFEBVRE
LECLERCQ
LEFEBVRE
MAGNIER

PRENOM

Courses longues

Mathéo
Kilyan
Maxence
Nino
Octave
Fabien
Tymael
Gauthier
Noemie
Mael
Arthur
llario
Ines
Dorian
Lilian
Chloe
Lucas
Maélys
Jules
Raphael
Alice
Zaac
Maeline
Brenan
Arthur
Constant
Sasha
Amelie
Faustine
Célia
Lubin
Iris
Blandine
Mathéo

Alice

Courses longues

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT
1600 Metres

00:07:06
00:07:17
00:07:32
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:49
00:07:54
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:14
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:20
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:46
00:08:48
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:00

00:00:00
00:00:11
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:06
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:11
00:01:14
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:21
00:01:21
00:01:24
00:01:24
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:40
00:01:42
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:54

14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POG
EAG
POG
POF
POG
POG
EAG
EAF
POG
POG
POF
POG
POF
POG
EAG
EAF
EAF
POF
POG
EAG
POG
POF
POF
POF
POF
EAG
POF
POF
POG
EAF

CLUB
13/04/2023 10:21:56

NSR-MME FRANCOIS

NSR-MR CARLIER
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MR CARLIER
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MR CARLIER
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
CANTAING-ME MAKSYMOWICZ
NSR-MME GRATTEPANCHE
NSR-MME FRANCOIS

NSR-MR CARLIER
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
CANTAING-ME MAKSYMOWICZ
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
CAUROIR-ME LABARTHE
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

427
136
407
261
149
56
262
227
423
133
388
241
315
320
242
188
70
239
247
418
428
220
46
48
256
59
467
415
465
457
307
183
187
193
181
231
246
14
232

NOM PRENOM
TONDEUR Loukas
TOURILLON Léon
LAMMENS Luna
SYLLEBRANQUE Marion
ROJEWSKI Timéo
CHOQUET Margot
WIERRE Clémence
BAUDET Matheo
RADOUX Céline
LEFEBVRE Julia
COQUELET Louis
KRIMI Maely
LOCUFIER Eleonore
TELLIER Noam
LACHEREZ Juliette
ABOUDRAR Hafida
MARTINS SILVA  Giulia
FORGET Noelyne
NOIRMAIN Kylian
KONOPKA Maxence
VERYEPE Louanie
COQUELLE Kylian
DELETREZ Thomas
DHOUAILLY Eloise
DELFOLIE Erwan

DI FABIO VALLET Garance

FOSSIER Méline
GENLOT Maélya
EFFNER Maélys
ANASTASION Maylis
DERIEUX Camille
PAUQUET Lina
TAINE Louison
BRETONNET Ophélie
LEFEBVRE Jean
CHARPIOT Bastien
MORANTIN llana
HERBAUT Ewann

DE GRES-TESSE Maelle

Courses longues

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:18
00:09:21
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:34
00:09:37
00:09:39
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:54
00:09:57
00:10:02
00:10:05
00:10:07
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:13
00:10:14
00:10:16
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:10:21
00:10:27
00:10:34
00:10:38
00:10:48
00:10:50
00:10:51

00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:12
00:02:15
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:28
00:02:31
00:02:33
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:48
00:02:51
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:21
00:03:28
00:03:32
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:45

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

POG
EAF
POF
POF
POF
POF
POF
POG
POG
EAF
EAG
POF
EAF
EAG
POF
POF
POF
POF
BEG
POG
POG
POG
POG
POF
POG
POF
EAF
POG
EAF
EAF
EAF
POF
POF
BEF
POG
POG
BEF
POG
POF

CLUB
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
NSR-MME GRATTEPANCHE
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
NSR-MR CARLIER
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
NSR-MME GRATTEPANCHE
NSR-MR CARLIER
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
NSR-MR CARLIER
LA FONTAINE-MME PONCE
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MR CARLIER
NSR-MR CARLIER
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
CANTAING-ME MAKSYMOWICZ
AWOINGT-MME DELETREZ
AWOINGT-MME DELETREZ
NSR-MME FRANCOIS
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MME POSTEL
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
NSR-MME POSTEL
NSR-MME POSTEL
NIERGNIES-ME THELLIEZ-DEH
LA FONTAINE-MME PONCE
LA FONTAINE-MR CUVELIER
LA FONTAINE-MR CUVELIER
LA FONTAINE-MME PONCE
NSR-MR CARLIER
NSR-MR CARLIER
FRESSIES-CHARLET
NSR-MR CARLIER

2/3



PLACE DOS

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

252
77
429
138
137
458
414
145
150
16
195
39
52
191
192
198
196

NOM
ZAFITSARA
VANESSE
REIGMAN
GRYNOVA
DELVAUX
BAUDET
FONTAINE
GALAND
SEMEILHON
HUCBOURG
HUREZ
WIART
RONNEL
PARENT
SAVREUX
MILLION
LECLERCQ

Courses longues

PRENOM
Kamaldine aic
Capucine
Eydan
Masha
Eoline
Loucas
Enzo
Nyla
Jade
Salvina
Kévin
Noémie
Evan
Johanna
Enzo
Annaélle

Evan

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:10:59
00:11:01
00:11:11
00:11:12
00:11:15
00:11:17
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:11:30
00:11:51
00:12:04
00:12:11
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:47
00:12:48

00:03:53
00:03:55
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:24
00:04:45
00:04:58
00:05:05
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
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POF
POF
POG
POF
EAF
EAG
POG
POF
POF
POF
POG
POF
POG
POF
POG
BEF
BEG

CLUB
NSR-MR CARLIER
SERANVILLERS - MR DESMEE
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
NSR-MME POSTEL
NSR-MR LEFEBVRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
ESTOURMEL-ME LEMAIRE
FRESSIES-CHARLET
LA FONTAINE-MR CUVELIER
AWOINGT-MME DELETREZ
AWOINGT-MME DELETREZ
LA FONTAINE-MME PONCE
LA FONTAINE-MME PONCE
LA FONTAINE-MR CUVELIER
LA FONTAINE-MR CUVELIER

[Nombre de coureurs : 91
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